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60 Yard Dash Times

8.62, 8.69
IF Velocity OF Velocity
60-63mph 58-61mph
1B - Velocity
61-54, 65mph

C - Velocity C- Pop Times




Release Height

o
CB § 579
SL §59.3
25 ) 684
CH | 66.4

Max.

Velo AL

58.7 1,466

61.7 1,559

70.0 1,659

66.7 1,530

Max.
RPM

1,481

1,660

1,834

1,630

RELEASE AVERAGES

.CB .SL @ OcH
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Break Break

\
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DATA

Spin  Gyro Spin Strike R. H. R. R. e *
Eff. Degree Dir. % Angle Angle Height Side
555 56 07:30 50.0% 43 00 61 16 | >
501 60 081 33.3% 27 -16 54 20
840 33 01117 273% 04 -28 59 17 e
n4 45 0110 50.0% 09 -35 57 18

PITCH TYPE %
@®ct @s. @2 @cH

BREAK PLOT

Release Side

30

20

Vertical Break
o

-20

-30
-30

@®cc @ @ OcH
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Horizontal Break

30




Avg
Exit Velocity 73.4
Launch Angle 715
Direction 2.5°R
Distance 7
Spin Rate 1,320
EXIT VELOCITY BY ZONE
53.6
(113)

51.2 73.7 79.3
(13) (1113) (2/13)

Volume of Hits
B ]

HIT CLASSIFICATION

@ Oribbler

Ground Ball @) Low Line Drive

@ FiyBal @ PopUp

Ak

DATA

Max Hard Hit Avg Batting Avg.
841 79.6 XWOBA
64.2 3.9 Slugging
25.9°R 10.9°R Hard Hit %
289 101 Bombs %
3,555 1,204 Ropes %
HIT VOLUME

Volume of Hits
————

Zone

Volume of Hits

Avg. LA

Avg. EV

Avg. Spin

Avg. Distance

0.600
0.426
0.600
60%
6.7%
0%
1/15 1/15
30.0 8.0
66.0 73.0
267 1,615
212 91

HIT OUTCOMES

@ single @ Field Out

Oppo

3/15

16.0

78.0

590

159




